外國人工作許可申請表（個人）

APPLICATION FORM FOR HIRING FOREIGNERS (PERSONAL)

	案件類別：
Type of Application

6.依就業服務法第五十一條第一項第一、三、四 款申請者
In accordance with Article 51, Section 1, Clause 1, 2, 4, 5 of the Employment Service Act
	申請項目：
Applying Item

      □1.工作許可  Work  Permit


	居留證統一證號

Resident Visa Number
	

	外國人姓名

Foreigner Name
	英文
English
	
	一 照

吋 片
Photo

	
	中文
Chinese
	
	

	國　籍　Nationality
	
	護照號碼Passport Number
	
	

	性　別　Sex
	
	出生日期Date of Birth
	　　年Y　　月M　　日D

	最近入國日期
Most Recent Entry Date
	　　　　　　年Y　　　　　　月M　　　　　日D

	居留證有效期限

Expiration Date of Resident Visa
	　　　　　年　　　　　月　　　　　　日止


Y
M
D

	工         作           期         間
Period of Work
	自　　　年　　月　　　日至　　　年　　月　　　日止

From
Y
M 
D to 
Y
M 
D

	在台居住地址
Address of Resident in Taiwan
	

	以上資料均據實填報，如有虛偽，願負法律上之一切責任。
Both Parties shall be subject to applicable laws for any fabrication and/or falsification of the above facts.

申請人：　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　（單位圖記）
Name of Foreigner
Chop

住居所：       □□□（郵遞區號）         縣         鄉鎮      路   段   巷   弄   號   樓

Resident Address  □□（縣市別代碼）         市         市區      街

聯絡人：　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　（簽章）　　
   聯絡電話：(　　)-
Liaison
Signature & Personal Seal     Tel:

	受委託私立就業服務機構名稱：　　　　　　　　　　　（單位圖記）
Name of the Manpower Agent Entrusted
   Chop

許可證號：

專業人員：　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　（簽章）　　
聯絡電話：(　　)-
Specialist 
Signature & Personal Seal   Tel:


	□欲親自取件者請打「ˇ」並加附聲明書。（＊備註：非本會開放受理親自取件案件恕不受理）
If you want to personally get back the application form, please mark「ˇ」and attach a declaration.

(note: Some types of application not opened to the public are excluded.)


（以下處線範圍為職訓局收文專用區）

	收文章：
	
	審查費現場繳交章： 
	
	收文號：


檢附文件：（如加註※者為依申請類別所應加附文件，請依序排列）

(Attachment: If marked "※" should be enclosed according to application category, Please prepare in order.)

　□1.申請表。《正本一份，影本一份》

1.Application Form《one original, one photocopy》

　□2.外僑居留證（或永久居留證）正反面影本各一份。《大陸地區人民請檢附中華民國台灣地區居留證影本》

2.One copy of both sides of Alien Resident Visa (or Permanent Resident Visa) 《People from Mainland China should submit the copy of Residence Permit of Taiwan. Republic of China》.
　□3.護照影本一份。

    3.One copy of Passport.
□4.繳交審查費之郵政劃撥單收據正本或可至本會職業訓練局收費櫃台現場繳交。《每人新台  

    幣壹佰元整》戶名：行政院勞工委員會職業訓練局聘僱許可收費專戶。劃撥帳號：19058848

□4.Please submit the original of the receipt for Postal Giro or personally get to the 
    counter of the Employment & Vocational Training Administration to made the payment.  
    (NT$100 per person.) 

    Account Name:行政院勞工委員會職業訓練局聘僱許可收費專戶。  
    Post Account No.:19058848

※□5.受聘僱外國人配偶最近三個月內之戶籍謄本正本。《與在中華民國境內設有戶籍之國民結婚，且獲准居留者需檢附》或直系血親共同生活者三個月內之戶籍謄本正本。

5.One original most recent 3-month household registration transcript for the employed foreigner's spouse. 《Applicable to who marries a national of the Republic of China with domestic residence and a permit to reside.》or one original most recent 3-month household registration transcript of lineal relatives living with the Employed.

※□6.難民證影本。《獲准居留之難民需檢附》

6.Photocopy of Refugee Certificate.  《Applicable of refugees permitted to reside.》

	代　碼
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05
	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	縣市別
	台北市
	高雄市
	台北縣
	桃園縣
	新竹縣
	新竹市
	苗栗縣
	基隆市
	台中縣
	台中市
	彰化縣
	雲林縣
	嘉義縣
	嘉義市
	台南縣

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	台南市
	高雄縣
	屏東縣
	台東縣
	花蓮縣
	宜蘭縣
	澎湖縣
	南投縣
	金門縣
	連江縣
	科學工業園區
	經濟部加工出口區（前鎮）
	經濟部加工出口區（楠梓）
	經濟部加工出口區（潭子）
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